SISTER M. GABRIELLE ORYL
05/16/1900 — 03/14/1978

Legal Name: Felicia Oryl

City of Birth: Lubowiec, Poland
Parish: St. Stanislaus

Entrance: 08/01/1917

Father’s Name: Alexander Oryl
Mother’s Name: Antonia Klanowska

Institution and Location
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Location: Cleveland OH
Profession: 08/16/1919
Birthplace: Lubowiec, Poland
Birthplace: Lubowiec, Poland

Years of Service

Ministry

St. Hedwig Convent, Toledo OH

St. Ladislaus Convent, Hamtramck MI
All Saints Convent, Minneapolis MN
Holy Cross Convent, Minneapolis MN
St. Hedwig Convent, Toledo OH

St. Francis Hospital, Hamtramck MI
St. Ladislaus Convent, Hamtramck MI
St. Joseph Hospital, Bryan TX

Sisters of St. Francis, Sylvania OH
Sisters of St. Francis, Sylvania OH

1918-1919
1921-1922
1922-1928
1928-1933
1933-1935
1936-1958
1958-1959
1959-1966
1966-1972
1972-1978

Domestic Services
Domestic Services
Domestic Services
Domestic Services
Domestic Services
Domestic Arts Dept.
Domestic Services
Domestic Arts Dept.
Domestic Services
Third Age Ministry



