## $\frac{\textbf{SISTER M. GABRIELLE ORYL}}{05/16/1900-03/14/1978}$



Legal Name: Felicia Oryl

City of Birth: Lubowiec, Poland

Parish: St. Stanislaus Location: Cleveland OH Entrance: 08/01/1917 Profession: 08/16/1919

Father's Name: Alexander Oryl Birthplace: Lubowiec, Poland Birthplace: Lubowiec, Poland Mother's Name: Antonia Klanowska

Institution and Location	Years of Service	Ministry
St. Hedwig Convent, Toledo OH	1918-1919	Domestic Services
St. Ladislaus Convent, Hamtramck MI	1921-1922	<b>Domestic Services</b>
All Saints Convent, Minneapolis MN	1922-1928	<b>Domestic Services</b>
Holy Cross Convent, Minneapolis MN	1928-1933	<b>Domestic Services</b>
St. Hedwig Convent, Toledo OH	1933-1935	<b>Domestic Services</b>
St. Francis Hospital, Hamtramck MI	1936-1958	Domestic Arts Dept.
St. Ladislaus Convent, Hamtramck MI	1958-1959	<b>Domestic Services</b>
St. Joseph Hospital, Bryan TX	1959-1966	Domestic Arts Dept.
Sisters of St. Francis, Sylvania OH	1966-1972	<b>Domestic Services</b>
Sisters of St. Francis, Sylvania OH	1972-1978	Third Age Ministry